GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

JS-Wettschiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - U15

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer
Sonderegger Andrin
Mosch Inola
Krisch Niklas
Schneider Luisa
Erra Lavinia
Schobi Nicholas
Buschor Lio
Eugster Ruben
Angst Gabriel
Riiegg Benji
Mock Levin

Hug Valentin

Suengas Cortés Fernando

Keiser Nicola
Freund Mario
Feuz Dominic
Koller Sandro
Winiger Erik
Hutter Jon

Graf Jano
Salzmann Leon
Steiger Rahel
Ziind Luis
Sonderegger Livio
Freitag Louis
Keel Flavio

Wolf Alexander
Sieber Alessandro
Salathe Ather
Schmid Fynn
Singh Noah
Varrie Rowan
Paganini Luca
Helfenstein Lenny

Jg.

2008 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2011 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2010 U15
2010 U15
2009 U15
2009 U15
2010 U15
2011 U15
2009 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15
2010 U15
2008 U15
2009 U15
2008 U15

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
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Stgw 90
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Stgw 90
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Au-Widnau SG
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kriessern MSV
Kornberg FSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Kornberg FSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV

20.12.2025, 20:09:00

Total
80
78
76
75
75
74
73
72
71
7
68
68
68
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
60
59
59
58
53
53
53
51
42
38
33
32
30
23
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